29
2502402	 S12-1 Diff Case Set	 1	 SW-2502402
2503210A	 SWORKz 1/10 Eccentric Busshing Set	 2	 SW-2503210A
220031-81	 S14-3 Precision Plastic Center Spur Gear 81T for Slipper Clutch	 1	 SW-220031-81
220034A	 S12 Series Front C-Hub Pro-composite Material Durable Type (L&R Pair)	 1	 SW-220034A
220038	 S12-2 Front & Rear Hub Carry Set	 2	 SW-220038
220041-MF	 S12-2 Series Middle Front Motor Position Gear Box 	1	 SW-220041-MF
220041-3D	 S12-3 Middle Front Motor Gear Box Gen 3 Durable Cover 	1	 SW-220041-3D
220042	 S12-2 Sway Bar Plastic Parts 	 1	 SW-220042
220044	 S12-2 Rear Wing Mount Set	 1	 SW-220044
220045	 S12-2 Gear Box Inserts 	 1	 SW-220045
220047	 S12-2  Front C-Hub Insert& Sway Bar Ball End  Parts	 1	 SW-220047
222012-1.7X2	 SWORKz 1/10 Precision Plastic Shock Piston Falt Type (1.7X2Holes)(13mm)	2	 SW-222012-1.7X2
222012-1.8X2	 SWORKz 1/10 BBS Precision Plastic Shock Piston Falt Type (1.8X2Holes)(13mm)	2	 SW-222012-1.8X2
222012-Seal	 SWORKz 1/10 BBS Precision Plastic Shock Seal Part 3.0X6.3X0.9 	2	 SW-222012-Seal
222013	 SWORKz 1/10 BBS Precision Plastic Shock Cap (13mm) &Seal Cap 	2	 SW-222013
224007L3.5	 SWORKz 1/10 Plastic Ball End Set (T3.5mm)	 4	 SW-224007L3.5
224007S2-25	 SWORKz 1/10 2WD Savor Servo Arm (25T)	 1	 SW-224007S2-25
224007S2-23	 SWORKz 1/10 2WD Savor Servo Arm(23T)	 1	 SW-224007S2-23
222003S	 SWORKz S12-3 Front Lower Arm Set in Pro-composite Material (Standard)	 1	 SW-222003S
222004S	 SWORKz S12-3 Rear Lower Arm Set in Pro-composite Material (Standard)	2	 SW-222004S
222005	 SWORKz S12-3 Plastic Synthesis Rear Hub 	2	 SW-222005
222005-I	 SWORKz S12-3 Plastic Synthesis Rear Hub Insert 	2	 SW-222005-I
222006	 SWORKz  S12-3 Side Guard Set in composite Material (Standard)	 1	 SW-222006
222007	 SWORKz  S12-3 Front Shock Tower/ Upper Holder Plastic Parts 	1	 SW-222007
222008	 SWORKz  S12-3 Plastic Accessories Part Set(Front Bumper/One Unit Servo Holder/Sway Bar Ball End)	2	 SW-222008
222009	 SWORKz 1/10 BBS Big Bore Shock Shaft Ball End Set	 2	 SW-222009
222010	 SWORKz 1/10 BBS Big Bore Shock Spring Holder Set 	4	 SW-222010
222011	 SWORKz S12-3 F&R Shock Tower Protect Covers 	1	 SW-222011
250042	 SWORKz 1/10 sonic wing 6.5" 	 1	 SW-250042
252003C	 SWORKz S12-3 Eaglet ST-3 Clean Body Shell (Pre-Cut) 	1	 SW-252003C
252004-65C	 SWORKz 1/10 Sonic II front lexan wing "65mm" (Pre-Cut) 	1	 SW-252004-65C
200193	 Antenna Tube	 1	 SW-200193
330156	 Adjuster Knob	 2	 SW-330156
330277	 S104 Diff. Bevel Gear 18T	 2	 SW-330278
330278	 S104 Diff. Bevel Gear 10T	 4	 SW-330278
330279	 S104 Bevel Gear Shaft	 2	 SW-330279
330283	 S104 Pin M2.0x9.8mm	 4	 SW-330283
330295	 S104 CVD Join	 2	 SW-330295
330315	 Sway Bar Linkage  Ball Stud 	 4	 SW-330315
330321	 S104 Center Slipper Clutch Pin M2.0x8mm	 1	 SW-330321
330331	 S104 Steering Linkage 5mm Ball Stud (L4.1mm)	1	 SW-330331
330410	  Motor Gear 21T	 1	 SW-330410
330516	 S12 Idler Gear Shaft 5X15L	 1	 SW-330516
330525	 S12 Rear Lower Arm Hinge Pin (3X44mm)	 2	 SW-330525
330536	 S12 Pin (3X26mm)	 2	 SW-330536
330537	 S12 Arm Hinge Pin (3X34mm)	 2	 SW-330537
330643	 S104 EVO Steering Linkage 5mm Ball Stud (L7mm)	1	 SW-330643
330689	 S12 Series Aluminum  Diff Case Cover	 1	 SW-330689
332002	 S12-2 Aluminum Idler Gear 20T 	 1	 SW-332002
332005A	 S12-2 Slipper Clutch Adjust Screw 2.4x65mm	1	 SW-332005A
332032	 S12-2 High Torque Aluminum Slipper Clutch Pad (Outside)	1	 SW-332032
332033	 S12-2  High Torque Aluminum Slipper Clutch Pad (Inside)	1	 SW-332033
332034	 S12-2 Steel Slipper Clutch Spring Holder Washer 	2	 SW-332034
332060	 SWORKz S12-3 Aluminum Lightened Main Chassis 	1	 SW-332060
332061	 SWORKz S12-3 Aluminum Rear Lower Arm Holder (RF)	1	 SW-332061
332062	 SWORKz S12-3 Aluminum Rear Lower Arm Plate (RR)	1	 SW-332062
332063	 SWORKz S12-3 Aluminum  Rear Upper Linkage Mount	1	 SW-332063
332064	 SWORKz S12-3 Durable Aluminum Motor Plate 	1	 SW-332064
332065-25	 SWORKz S12-3 Aluminum Front Lower Arm Holder (2.5 Degree)	1	 SW-332065-25
332067	 SWORKz S12-3 Aluminum Servo Savor Steering Plate	 1	 SW-332067
332068	 SWORKz S12-3 Aluminum  Servo Savor Arms	 2	 SW-332068
332070	 SWORKz S12-3 Synthesis Rear Hub Linkage Plate (R=L) 	2	 SW-332070
332071	 SWORKz S12-3 Aluminum Front Steering Hub Axil (R=L) 	2	 SW-332071
332072	 SWORKz S12-3 Rear CVA Axil 	 2	 SW-332072
332074	 SWORKz S12-3 Rear Hub Carriers Hinge Pin 	2	 SW-332074
332075	 SWORKz S12-3 Gear Differential Outdrive 	2	 SW-332075
332076	 SWORKz S12-3  Servo Savor Post 	 2	 SW-332076
332077	 SWORKz S12-3 Shock Shaft Ball End Stud 	 4	 SW-332077
332078	 SWORKz S12-3 Front Aluminum Sway Bar Holder	 2	 SW-332078
332079-1.5	 SWORKz S12-3  Aluminum Front C Hub Bushing (1.5)	2	 SW-332079-1.5
332079-3.2	 SWORKz S12-3  Aluminum Front C Hub Bushing (3.2)	2	 SW-332079-3.2
332089	 SWORKz 1/10 BBS Big Bore Shock Body (13mm-S)	 2	 SW-332089
332090	 SWORKz 1/10 BBS Big Bore Shock Body (13mm-L) 	2	 SW-332090
332091	 SWORKz 1/10 BBS Teflon Coated Shock Shaft (S) 	2	 SW-332091
332092	 SWORKz 1/10 BBS Teflon Coated Shock Shaft (L)	 2	 SW-332092
332093	 SWORKz 1/10 BBS Shock Spring Adjust Nut (BK/13mm) 	4	 SW-332093
334002	 S14-3 Aluminum Shock Stud	 4	 SW-334002
334010	 S14-3 12mm Wheel Hex (4.7mm)	 2	 SW-334010
   Par ts  No.  List
334011	 S14-3 12mm Wheel Hex (5.7mm)	 2	 SW-334011
334028	 S14-3 Pinion Gear Stopper (5x7x4mm)	 2	 SW-334028
334059	 S14-4 Series Rear CVA Drive Shaft (67.5mm)	 2	 SW-334059
334060-7	 SWORKz 1/10 Linkage Ball Stud (D5.5mm x L7mm)	 12	SW-334060-7
334060-6	 SWORKz 1/10 Linkage Ball Stud D5.5mm x L6mm)	 2	 SW-334060-6
334073-36	 SWORKz 3.5mm Steel Turnbuckle (M3.5*36mm)	 2	 SW-334073-36
334073-45	 SWORKz 3.5mm Steel Turnbuckle (M3.5x45mm)	 4	 SW-334073-45
342003	 S12-2 Steering Carbon Plate	 2	 SW-342003
342010	 SWORKz S12-3 Pro-composite Carbon Fiber Battery Case with Holder 	2	 SW-342010
342011	 SWORKz S12-3 Pro-composite Carbon Fiber Front Lower Arm Holder 	1	 SW-342011
342012	 SWORKz S12-3 Pro-composite Carbon Fibe Front BBS Shock Tower 	1	 SW-342012
342013	 SWORKz S12-3 Pro-composite Carbon Fiber Rear BBS Shock Tower	 1	 SW-342013
342014	 SWORKz S12-3 Pro-composite Carbon Fiber Servo Holder Plate	 1	 SW-342014
354003-36	 S12 Series POM MFR Idler Gear 36T	 1	 SW-354003-36
400002	 O-ring S5 2	 SW-400002
400035	 SWORKz 1/10 Series Easy Fit Battery Holder O-Ring	 2	 SW-400035
400036	 SWORKz 1/10 BBS Big Bore Shock Spring Adjust Nut O-Ring 	8	 SW-400036
400037	 SWORKz 1/10 Series X Shock System Seal O-ring 	8	 SW-400037
410049	 1/10 Shock Seal Cap O-ring (8*10*1)	 4	 SW-410049
420010	 Antenna Cup	 1	 SW-200193
610024	 S12-2 Battery Block	 2	 SW-610024
610013B08	 S14/S12 Slipper Clutch Teflon Pad(Low Grip)(Yellow)(8mm)	2	 SW-610013B08
610017P	 S12  Series Diff. Paper Gasket (0.4T)	 1	 SW-610017P
512007	 S12-3  Eaglet ST-3 Body Shell Decal Sheet	1	 SW-252003C
512008	 S12-3  Eaglet ST-3 Body Shell Window Mask 	1	 SW-252003C
510091	 SWORKz Origional Logo Sticker	 1	 SW-510091
112001-1.2	 SWORKz S12-3 Series Front Sway Bar (1.2mm)	 1	 SW-112001-1.2
112002-1.4	 SWORKz S12-3 Series Rear Sway Bar (1.4mm)	1	 SW-112002-1.4
112004-5	 SWORKz 1/10 BBS Big Bore Shock Spring-AS5(44X1.2X6.75)	 2	 SW-112004-5
112005-
115188
115189
116010R
116013R
SWORKz 1/10 BBS Big Bore Shock Spring-AL3(61X1.2X10.0) 2 SW-112005-4
SWORKz 1/10 Slipper Clutch Spring (D1.4x12mm) 1 SW-115188
SWORKz 1/10 Slipper Clutch Spring (D1.6x12mm) 1 SW-115189
Ball Bearing 5x10x4mm (Red Rubber Case) 10 SW-116010R
Ball Bearing 10x15x4mm(Red Rubber Case) 2 SW-116013R
116015	 Ball Bearing 5x8x2.5mm	 4	 SW-116015
116020	 SWORKz Ball Bearing 5x12x4mm	 2	 SW-116020
117003	  Flange Ball Bearing 3x6x2.5mm	 4	 SW-117003
101020A	 3mm Countersunk Washers (RD)	 4	 SW-101020A
101011	 M2.6x6xT0.5mm	 4	 SW-101011
101023	 S104 Shim 10x12x0.1mm	 1	 SW-101023
101024	 S104 Shim 10x12x0.2mm	 1	 SW-101024
101025	 Shim 3.5x10x0.1mm	 4	 SW-101025
101026	 SWORKz Aluminum Washer 3X6X1.5mm	 11	SW-101026
101026-1	 SWORKz Aluminum Washer 3X6X1.0mm (GM)	 6	 SW-101026-1
101026-2	 SWORKz Aluminum Washer 3X6X2.0mm (GM)	 10	SW-101026-2
101027	 SWORKz S35 BBD Steel Washer 5X14X0.5mm	 1	 SWC-101027
101047	 SWORKz Aluminum Washer 3X4.7X1.0mm (GM)	 2	 SW-101047
103001	 M3 Nut Lock	 7	 SW-103001
103002	 Flage Nylon Nut M4	 4	 SW-103002
104004	 M3x3mm Set Screw	 13	SW-104004
104005	 Set Screw M3x4	 2	 SW-104005
104009	 M3x16mm Set Screw	 2	 SW-104009
104012	 M3x12mm Set Screw 	 1	 SW-104012
104017	 M3x20mm Set Screw 	 2	 SW-104017
105021	 M3x6mm Conical Head Screw	 8	 SW-105021
106001	 M3x8mm Hex Soket OH/TP Screw	 9	 SW-106001
106002	 M3x10mm Hex Soket OH/TP Screw	 18	SW-106002
106003	 Button Head Screw M3x16mm	 6	 SW-106003
106005	 M3x15mm Hex Soket OH/TP Screw	 2	 SW-106005
106008	 M3x12mm Hex Soket OH/TP Screw	 11	SW-106008
106010	 M3x6mm Hex Soket OH/TP Screw	 2	 SW-106010
106011	 M3x4mm Hex Soket OH/ST Screw	 2	 SW-106011
106014	 M2x6mm Hex Soket OH/TP Screw	 8	 SW-106014
106015	 M3x5mm Hex Soket OH/TP Screw	 2	 SW-106015
106016	 M3x18mm Hex Soket OH/TP Screw	 2	 SW-106016
106017	 M3x14mm Hex Soket OH/TP Screw	 2	 SW-106017
106019	 M2x10mm  1.5mmHex Soket OH/ST Screw	 4	 SW-106019
106020	 M2.5x5mm  1.5mmHex Soket OH/ST Screw	 6	 SW-106020
108001	 M3x12mm FH/ST HEX Screw	 4	 SW-108001
108003	 M3x10mm FH/ST HEX Screw	 6	 SW-108003
108005	 M3x14mm FH/ST HEX Screw	 2	 SW-108005
108006	 M3x8mm FH/ST HEX Screw	 17	SW-108006
108007	 M3x6mm FH/ST HEX Screw	 4	 SW-108007
108015	 M3x16mm FH/ST HEX Screw	 2	 SW-108015
108019	 M2.6x6mm FH/ST HEX Screw	 2	 SW-108019
108028	 M2.6x4mm Flat Head Screw - Hex Socket	 4	 SW-108028
108029	 M2.0x4.6mm FH/ST HEX Screw (1.5mm HexHead)	 4	 SW-108029
Part No.	 Part Name	 Q`ty in Use	 ltem No. Part No.	 Part Name	 Q`ty in Use	 ltem No.
30
SW-220031-81	 S14-3 Precision Plastic Center Spur Gear 81T for Slipper Clutch
SW-220034A	 SWORKz S12 Series Front C-Hub Pro-composite Material Durable Type (L&R Pair)
SW-220038	 S12-2 Front & Rear Hub Carry Set
SW-220041-3D	 S12-3 Middle Front Motor Gear Box Gen 3 Durable Cover
SW-220041-MF	 S12-2 Series Middle Front Motor Position Gear Box
SW-220042	 S12-2 Sway Bar Plastic Parts
SW-220044	 S12-2 Rear Wing Mount Set
SW-220045	 S12-2 Gear Box Inserts
SW-220047	 S12-2  Front C-Hub Insert& Sway Bar Ball End  Parts
SW-222012-1.7X2	 SWORKz 1/10 Precision Plastic Shock Piston Falt Type (1.7X2Holes)(13mm)(2PC)
SW-222012-1.8X2	 SWORKz 1/10 BBS Precision Plastic Shock Piston Falt Type (1.8X2Holes)(13mm)(2PC)
SW-222012-Seal	 SWORKz 1/10 BBS Precision Plastic Shock Seal Part 3.0X6.3X0.9 (2 Sets)
SW-222013	 SWORKz 1/10 BBS Precision Plastic Shock Cap (13mm) &Seal Cap (4 Sets)
SW-222003S	 SWORKz S12-3 Front Lower Arm Set in Pro-composite Material (Standard)(Pair)
SW-222004S	 SWORKz S12-3 Rear Lower Arm Set in Pro-composite Material (Standard)(1PC)
SW-222005	 SWORKz S12-3 Plastic Synthesis Rear Hub (1PC)
SW-222005-I	 SWORKz S12-3 Plastic Synthesis Rear Hub Insert Set
SW-222006	 SWORKz  S12-3 Side Guard Set in composite Material (Standard)(Pair)
SW-222007	 SWORKz  S12-3 Front Shock Tower/ Upper Holder Plastic Parts
SW-222008	 SWORKz  S12-3 Plastic Accessories Part Set(Front Bumper/One Unit Servo Holder/Sway Bar Ball End)
SW-222009	 SWORKz 1/10 BBS Big Bore Shock Shaft Ball End Set(6PC)
SW-222010	 SWORKz 1/10 BBS Big Bore Shock Spring Holder Set (3PC)
SW-222011	 SWORKz S12-3 F&R Shock Tower Protect Covers (3PC)
SW-224007L3.5	 SWORKz 1/10 Durable Plastic 5.5mm Ball End Set (T3.5mm)(2 Sets)
SW-224007S2-25	 SWORKz 1/10 2WD Plastic Steering Servo Horn (25T)
SW-224007S2-23	 SWORKz 1/10 2WD Plastic Steering Servo Horn (23T)
SW-250042	 SWORKz 1/10 sonic wing 6.5"
SW-2502402	 S12-1 Diff Case Set
SW-2503210A	 SWORKz 1/10 Eccentric Bushing Set (2PC)
SW-252003C	 SWORKz S12-3 Eaglet ST-3 Clean Body Shell (Pre-Cut)
SW-252003C	 S12-3  Eaglet ST-3 Body Shell Decal Sheet
SW-252003C	 S12-3  Eaglet ST-3 Body Shell Window Mask
SW-252004-65C	 SWORKz 1/10 Sonic II front lexan wing "65mm" (Pre-Cut)
SW-330156	 SWORKz Adjuster Knob (GM)(2PC)
SW-330278	 S104 Diff. Bevel Gear Set
SW-330279	 S104 Bevel Gear Shaft
SW-330283	 S104 Pin M2.0x9.8mm
SW-330295	 S104 CVD Join Set (2 Sets)
SW-330315	 S104 Sway Bar Linkage  Ball Stud  (4pcs)
SW-330321	 S104 Center Slipper Clutch Pin M2.0x8mm (2pc)
SW-330331	 S104 Steering Linkage Ball Stud 5x4.1mm (2pcs)
SW-330410	 SWORKz 1/10 Motor Pinion Gear 21T
SW-330516	 S12-1 Idler Gear Shaft 5X15L
SW-330525	 S12 Rear Lower Arm Hinge Pin (3X44mm)
SW-330536	 S12 Pin (3X26mm)
SW-330537	 S12 Arm Hinge Pin (3X34mm)
SW-330643	 S104 EVO Steering Linkage 5mm Ball Stud (L7mm)(4PC)
SW-330689	 S12 Series Aluminum  Diff Case Cover
SW-332002	 S12-2 Aluminum Idler Gear 20T
SW-332005A	 S12-2 Slipper Clutch Adjust Screw 2.4x65mm
SW-332032	 S12-2 High Torque Aluminum Slipper Clutch Pad (Outside)
SW-332033	 S12-2  High Torque Aluminum Slipper Clutch Pad (Inside)
SW-332034	 S12-2 Steel Slipper Clutch Spring Holder Washer (2PC)
SW-332060	 SWORKz S12-3 Aluminum Lightened Main Chassis
SW-332061	 SWORKz S12-3 Aluminum Rear Lower Arm Holder (RF)
SW-332062	 SWORKz S12-3 Aluminum Rear Lower Arm Plate (RR)
SW-332063	 SWORKz S12-3 Aluminum  Rear Upper Linkage Mount
SW-332064	 SWORKz S12-3 Durable Aluminum Motor Plate
SW-332065-25	 SWORKz S12-3 Aluminum Front Lower Arm Holder (2.5 Degree)
SW-332067	 SWORKz S12-3 Aluminum Servo Savor Steering Plate
SW-332068	 SWORKz S12-3 Aluminum  Servo Savor Arms (1PC)
SW-332070	 SWORKz S12-3 Synthesis Rear Hub Linkage Plate (R=L) (1PC)
SW-332071	 SWORKz S12-3 Aluminum Front Steering Hub Axil (R=L) (2PC)
SW-332072	 SWORKz S12-3 Rear CVA Axil (2PC)
SW-332074	 SWORKz S12-3 Rear Hub Carriers Hinge Pin (2PC)
SW-332075	 SWORKz S12-3 Gear Differential Outdrive (2PC)
SW-332076	 SWORKz S12-3  Servo Savor Post (2PC)
SW-332077	 SWORKz S12-3 Shock Shaft Ball End Stud (4PC)
SW-332078	 SWORKz S12-3 Front Aluminum Sway Bar Holder (2PC)
SW-332079-1.5	 SWORKz S12-3  Aluminum Front C Hub Bushing (1.5)(2PC)
SW-332079-3.2	 SWORKz S12-3  Aluminum Front C Hub Bushing (3.2)(2PC)
SW-332089	 SWORKz 1/10 BBS Big Bore Shock Body (13mm-S) (2PC)
SW-332090	 SWORKz 1/10 BBS Big Bore Shock Body (13mm-L) (2PC)
SW-332091	 SWORKz 1/10 BBS Teflon Coated Shock Shaft (S) (2PC)
SW-332092	 SWORKz 1/10 BBS Teflon Coated Shock Shaft (L) (2PC)
SW-332093	 SWORKz 1/10 BBS Shock Spring Adjust Nut (BK/13mm) (2PC)
SW-334002	 S14-3 Aluminum Shock Stud(2PC)
Item No.     Part Name Item No.     Part Name
   Spare Par t  List
SW-334010	 S14-3 12mm Wheel Hex (4.7mm)(Standard)(2PC)
SW-334011	 S14-3 12mm Wheel Hex (5.7mm)(Option)(2PC)
SW-334028	 S14-3 Pinion Gear Stopper (5x7x4mm)(4PC)
SW-334059	 S14-4 Series Rear CVA Drive Shaft (67.5mm) (1PC)
SW-334060-6	 SWORKz 1/10 Linkage Ball Stud D5.5mm x L6mm)(4PC)
SW-334060-7	 SWORKz 1/10 Linkage Ball Stud D5.5mm x L7mm)(4PC)
SW-334073-36	 SWORKz 3.5mm Steel Turnbuckle (M3.5x36mm) (2PC)
SW-334073-45	 SWORKz 3.5mm Steel Turnbuckle (M3.5x45mm) (2PC)
SW-342003	 S12-2 Steering Carbon Plate (1PC)
SW-342010	 SWORKz S12-3 Pro-composite Carbon Fiber Battery Case with Holder (2PC)
SW-342011	 SWORKz S12-3 Pro-composite Carbon Fiber Front Lower Arm Holder
SW-342012	 SWORKz S12-3 Pro-composite Carbon Fibe Front BBS Shock Tower
SW-342013	 SWORKz S12-3 Pro-composite Carbon Fiber Rear BBS Shock Tower
SW-342014	 SWORKz S12-3 Pro-composite Carbon Fiber Servo Holder Plate
SW-354003-36	 S12 Series POM MFR Idler Gear 36T
SW-101011	 M2.6x6xT0.5mm
SW-101020A	 3mm Countersunk Washers (RD)
SW-101023	 S104 Shim 10x12x0.1mm
SW-101024	 S104 Shim 10x12x0.2mm
SW-101025	 Shim 3.5x10x0.1mm
SW-101026	 SWORKz Aluminum Washer 3X6X1.5mm
SW-101026-1	 SWORKz Aluminum Washer 3X6X1.0mm (GM)(10PC)
SW-101026-2	 SWORKz Aluminum Washer 3X6X2.0mm (GM)(10PC)
SWC-101027	 SWORKz S35 BBD Steel Washer 5X14X0.5mm (2PC)
SW-101047	 SWORKz Aluminum Washer 3X4.7X1.0mm (GM)(10PC)
SW-103001	 M3 Nut Lock
SW-103002	 Flage Nylon Nut M4
SW-104004	 M3x3mm Set Screw (10pcs)
SW-104005	 M3x4mm Set Screw (10pcs)
SW-104009	 M3x16mm Set Screw (10pc)
SW-104012	 M3x12mm Set Screw (10pcs)
SW-104017	 M3x20mm Set Screw
SW-105021	 M3x6mm Conical Head Screw (10PC)
SW-106001	 M3x8mm Hex Soket OH/TP Screw (10pcs)
SW-106002	 M3x10mm Hex Soket OH/TP Screw (10pcs)
SW-106003	 M3x16mm Hex Soket OH/TP Screw (10pcs)
SW-106005	 M3x15mm Hex Soket OH/TP Screw
SW-106008	 M3x12mm Hex Soket OH/TP Screw (10pcs)
SW-106010	 M3x6mm Hex Soket OH/TP Screw (10pcs)
SW-106011	 M3x4mm Hex Soket OH/ST Screw
SW-106014	 M2x6mm Hex Soket OH/TP Screw (10pcs)
SW-106015	 M3x5mm Hex Soket OH/TP Screw (10pcs)
SW-106016	 M3x18mm Hex Soket OH/TP Screw
SW-106017	 M3x14mm Hex Soket OH/TP Screw (10PC)
SW-106019	 M2x10mm  1.5mmHex Soket OH/ST Screw
SW-106020	 M2.5x5mm 1.5mmHex Soket OH/ST Screw
SW-108001	 M3x12mm FH/ST HEX Screw (10pcs)
SW-108003	 M3x10mm FH/ST HEX Screw (10pcs)
SW-108005	 M3x14mm FH/ST HEX Screw (10pcs)
SW-108006	 M3x8mm FH/ST HEX Screw (10pcs)
SW-108007	 M3x6mm FH/ST HEX Screw (10pcs)
SW-108015	 M3x16mm FH/ST HEX Screw
SW-108019	 M2.6x6mm FH/ST HEX Screw
SW-108028	 M2.6x4mm Flat Head Screw - Hex Socket (10PC)
SW-108029	 M2.0x4.6mm FH/ST HEX Screw (1.5mm Hex)(10PC)
SW-112001-1.2	 SWORKz S12-3 Series Front Sway Bar (1.2mm)
SW-112002-1.4
SW-112004-5
SW-115188
SW-115189
SW-116010R
SW-116013R
SW-116015
SW-116020
SW-117003
SW-117003
SW-200193
SWORKz S12-3 Series Rear Sway Bar (1.4mm)
SWORKz 1/10 BBS Big Bore Shock Spring-AS5(44X1.2X6.75)(2PC)
SWORKz 1/10 BBS Big Bore Shock Spring-AL4(61X1.2X10.0)(2PC)
SWORKz 1/10 Slipper Clutch Spring (D1.4x12mm)
SWORKz 1/10 Slipper Clutch Spring (D1.6x12mm)
Ball Bearing 5x10x4mm (Red Rubber Case)(4PC)
Ball Bearing 10x15x4mm(Red Rubber Case)(6PC)
Ball Bearing 5x8x2.5mm (10pc)
SWORKz Ball Bearing 5x12x4mm (4PC)
Flange Ball Bearing 3x6x2.5mm (2pcs)
 Flange Ball Bearing 3x6x2.5mm(2pc)
Antenna Tube (3 sets)
SW-400002	 O-ring S5 4.8x1.5 (6pcs)
SW-400035	 SWORKz 1/10 Series Easy Fit Battery Holder O-Ring
SW-400036	 SWORKz 1/10 BBS Big Bore Shock Spring Adjust Nut O-Ring (8PC)
SW-400037	 SWORKz 1/10 Series X Shock System Seal O-ring (8PC)
SW-410049	 1/10 Shock Seal Cap O-ring (8*10*1)
SW-510091	 SWORKz Origional Logo Sticker (2PC)
SW-610013B08	 S14/S12 Slipper Clutch Teflon Pad(High Grip)(Yellow)(T0.8mm)(2PC)
SW-610017P	 S12  Series Diff. Paper Gasket (0.4T)(3PC)
SW-610024	 S12-2 Battery Pad (4PC)
31
Item No.     Part Name
   O ption Par t  List
Item No.     Part Name
SW-212012	 SWORKz S12 Series PRO Ball Differential Unite
SW-212013-F	 SWORKz 1/10 BBS Big Bore Shock System Front Set (13mm)
SW-212013-R	 SWORKz 1/10 BBS Big Bore Shock System Rear Set (13mm)
SW-210072	 S12-1 Series Gear Diff Set
SW-220025WH	 SWORKz 1/10 2WD Off Road Competition Front Dish Wheel (WH) (4PC)
SW-220025FY	 SWORKz 1/10 2WD Off Road Competition Front Dish Wheel (FY) (4PC)
SW-220026WH	 SWORKz 1/10 2/4WD Off Road Competition Rear Dish Wheel (WH) (4PC)
SW-220026FY	 SWORKz 1/10 2/4WD Off Road Competition Rear Dish Wheel (FY) (4PC)
SW-220031-72	 S14-3 Precision Plastic Center Spur Gear 72T for Slipper Clutch
SW-220031-78	 S14-3 Precision Plastic Center Spur Gear 78T for Slipper Clutch
SW-220049-1B	 SWORKz 1/10 BBS Precision Plastic Shock Piston Falt Type (1.6X2Holes)(13mm)
SW-220049-3B	 SWORKz 1/10 BBS Precision Plastic Shock Piston Falt Type (1.6X3Holes)(13mm)
SW-222003H	 SWORKz S12-3 Front Lower Arm Set in Carbon-composite Material (Hard)(Pair)
SW-222004H	 SWORKz S12-3 Rear Lower Arm in Carbon-composite Material (Hard)(1PC)
SW-250042	 SWORKz 1/10 sonic lexan wing 6.5"
SW-250042BK	 SWORKz 1/10 sonic  lexan wing 6.5" (BK)
SW-250042WH	 SWORKz 1/10 sonic  lexan wing 6.5" (WH)
SW-2501800ABK	 S104 Rear Wing Set (W/O Holes) (BK)
SW-330324	 SWORKz 1/10 Motor Pinion Gear 20T
SW-330335	 S104 Aluminum Rear Wing Washer
SW-330409	 SWORKz 1/10 Motor Pinion Gear 19T
SW-330411	 SWORKz 1/10 Motor Pinion Gear 22T
SW-330412	 SWORKz 1/10 Motor Pinion Gear 23T
SW-330544	 S104EVO/S12 Shock Seal Cover (GM)
SW-332056-25	 SWORKz 1/10 2WD Uni-Design System Aluminum Steering Servo Horn 25T
SW-332056-23	 SWORKz 1/10 2WD Uni-Design System Aluminum Steering Servo Horn 23T
SW-332052-L	 S12-2 Series Aluminum Front C Hub (L)
SW-332052-R	 S12-2 Series Aluminum Front C Hub (R)
SW-332065	 SWORKz S12-3 Aluminum Front Lower Arm Holder (0 Degree)
SW-332066	 SWORKz S12-3 Brass Material Balance Plate (15g)
SW-332069	 SWORKz S12-3 Aluminum Synthesis Rear Hub (R=L)(with Insert) (1 Set)
SW-332088	 SWORKz S12-3 Aluminum Rear Chassis Flax Adjustment Brace  (2PC)
SW-332094-L	 SWORKz S12-3 Aluminum Gear Box Mount (L)
SW-332094-R	 SWORKz S12-3 Aluminum Gear Box Mount (R )
SW-362002	 S12-2 Series Quality Stainless Steel ESC/Receiver Balance Plate (20g)
SW-334038	 S14-3 12mm Wheel Hex (6.7mm)(Option)(2PC)
SW-334039	 S14-3 12mm Wheel Hex (7.7mm)(Option)(2PC)
SW-334047BK	 SWORKz T-7075 M4 Lightened Low Profile Large-contact with Serrated Wheel Nuts (BK)(6pc)
SW-334047GM	 SWORKz T-7075 M4 Lightened Low Profile Large-contact with Serrated Wheel Nuts (GM)(6pc)
SWC-116013A	 SWORKz Competition 10x15x4mm Ball Bearing (Metal Case)(6PC)
SWC-116010C	 SWORKz Competition 5x10x4mm Ball Bearing( Metal Case)(6PC)
SWC-116019A	 SWORKz Competition 5x13x4mm Ball Bearing (Metal Case)(4PC)
SW-112001-1.0	 SWORKz S12-3 Series Front Sway Bar (1.0mm)
SW-112001-1.1	 SWORKz S12-3 Series Front Sway Bar (1.1mm)
SW-112001-1.3	 SWORKz S12-3 Series Front Sway Bar (1.3mm)
SW-112002-1.2	 SWORKz S12-3 Series Rear Sway Bar (1.2mm)
SW-112002-1.3	 SWORKz S12-3 Series Rear Sway Bar (1.3mm)
SW-112002-1.5	 SWORKz S12-3 Series Rear Sway Bar (1.5mm)
SW-112002-1.6	 SWORKz S12-3 Series Rear Sway Bar (1.6mm)
SW-112004-3	 SWORKz 1/10 BBS Big Bore Shock Spring-AS3(44X1.2X6.25)(2PC)
SW-112005-2	 SWORKz 1/10 BBS Big Bore Shock Spring-AL2(61X1.2X11.0)(2PC)